., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Charmaine Martine

928714638

Director Information

Title Ms Honours
Name Charmaine Martine Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth October 1996 Nationality
Total current 5

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

BIBSYKHIOUX LTD 14662181 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BIBREANEMYST LTD 14662111 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BHYNDUZ LTD 14654575 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BHYKURZE LTD 14651687 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BHINDZY LTD 14648478 Active - Newly
Incorporated

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

MINSTEAD LTD 13628318 Company is dissolved

MINSTEAD LTD 13628318 Company is dissolved

MINSHULL VERNON LTD 13625295 Company is dissolved

MINSHULL VERNON LTD 13625295 Company is dissolved

MIDDLE BARTON LTD 13622568 Company is dissolved

MICKVANE LTD 13623265 Company is dissolved

MIDDLE BARTON LTD 13622568 Company is dissolved

MICKVANE LTD 13623265 Company is dissolved

MG HOOD LTD 13617428 Active - Accounts Filed

MG HOOD LTD 13617428 Active - Accounts Filed

MARYSKIRTY LTD 13614881 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available

Page 1/1

928714638

British

App. Date
14/02/2023

14/02/2023

10/02/2023

09/02/2023

08/02/2023

App. Date
17/09/2021
17/09/2021
16/09/2021
16/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
10/09/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

18/10/2021
18/10/2021
18/10/2021
18/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



