Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Charmaine Martine 928714638

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Charmaine Martine Number 928714638

Postcode Address

Date of birth October 1996 Nationality British

Total current 5

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
BIBSYKHIOUX LTD	14662181	Active - N Incorporated	Newly	14/02/2023		Director
BIBREANEMYST LTD	14662111	Active - N Incorporated	Newly	14/02/2023		Director
BHYNDUZ LTD	14654575	Active - N Incorporated	Newly	10/02/2023		Director
BHYKURZE LTD	14651687	Active - N Incorporated	Newly	09/02/2023		Director
BHINDZY LTD	14648478	Active - N Incorporated	Newly	08/02/2023		Director

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
MINSTEAD LTD	13628318	Company is dissolved	17/09/2021	18/10/2021	Director
MINSTEAD LTD	13628318	Company is dissolved	17/09/2021	18/10/2021	Director
MINSHULL VERNON LTD	13625295	Company is dissolved	16/09/2021	18/10/2021	Director
MINSHULL VERNON LTD	13625295	Company is dissolved	16/09/2021	18/10/2021	Director
MIDDLE BARTON LTD	13622568	Company is dissolved	15/09/2021	15/10/2021	Director
MICKVANE LTD	13623265	Company is dissolved	15/09/2021	15/10/2021	Director
MIDDLE BARTON LTD	13622568	Company is dissolved	15/09/2021	15/10/2021	Director
MICKVANE LTD	13623265	Company is dissolved	15/09/2021	15/10/2021	Director
MG HOOD LTD	13617428	Active - Accounts Filed	13/09/2021	15/10/2021	Director
MG HOOD LTD	13617428	Active - Accounts Filed	13/09/2021	15/10/2021	Director
MARYSKIRTY LTD	13614881	Active - Accounts Filed	10/09/2021	15/10/2021	Director